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PK lange afstand OV & WV
Zwevegem, 5/11/2023

Programmanr. 4 Heren, 800m vrije slag 11 jaar en ouder
05/11/2023 - 17:32 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2023

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

1. Van de Gender Nils STW/11120/07 9:28.15 9:21.20 493
100m: 1:04.58 1:04.58 300m: 3:25.10 1:10.76 500m: 5:49.18 1:12.21 700m: 8:13.17 1:12.15
200m: 2:14.34 1:09.76 400m: 4:36.97 1:11.87 600m: 7:01.02 1:11.84 800m: 9:21.20 1:08.03

2. Verhagen Robbe STW/11180/09 9:28.75 9:21.54 492
100m: 1:04.60 1:04.60 300m: 3:25.40 1:11.42 500m: 5:49.70 1:12.59 700m: 8:13.42 1:12.03
200m: 2:13.98 1:09.38 400m: 4:37.11 1:11.71 600m: 7:01.39 1:11.69 800m: 9:21.54 1:08.12

3. Baert Warre ZTB/11072/09 10:54.60 9:33.96 461
100m: 1:06.05 1:06.05 300m: 3:30.56 1:12.60 500m: 5:55.97 1:12.54 700m: 8:23.73 1:14.09
200m: 2:17.96 1:11.91 400m: 4:43.43 1:12.87 600m: 7:09.64 1:13.67 800m: 9:33.96 1:10.23

4. Slos Robbie FIRST/10712/01 9:52.85 9:35.33 457
100m: 1:07.28 1:07.28 300m: 3:31.11 1:11.68 500m: 5:56.65 1:12.76 700m: 8:22.49 1:12.97
200m: 2:19.43 1:12.15 400m: 4:43.89 1:12.78 600m: 7:09.52 1:12.87 800m: 9:35.33 1:12.84

5. Rosiers Nicolas MEGA/31368/07 10:10.10 10:06.79 390
100m: 1:10.56 1:10.56 300m: 3:45.01 1:17.29 500m: 6:20.74 1:17.53 700m: 8:53.99 1:16.07
200m: 2:27.72 1:17.16 400m: 5:03.21 1:18.20 600m: 7:37.92 1:17.18 800m: 10:06.79 1:12.80

6. De Meester Xander KWZC/11041/06 10:00.00 10:09.91 384
100m: 1:11.34 1:11.34 300m: 3:44.51 1:16.67 500m: 6:19.68 1:17.71 700m: 8:55.70 1:17.11
200m: 2:27.84 1:16.50 400m: 5:01.97 1:17.46 600m: 7:38.59 1:18.91 800m: 10:09.91 1:14.21

7. Vanvyaene Matthys ZTB/11075/11 10:10.00 10:33.65 342
100m: 1:13.86 1:13.86 300m: 3:54.17 1:20.62 500m: 6:35.04 1:21.44 700m: 9:18.10 1:21.17
200m: 2:33.55 1:19.69 400m: 5:13.60 1:19.43 600m: 7:56.93 1:21.89 800m: 10:33.65 1:15.55

8. Vansteenkiste Victor ZTB/11092/12 10:25.00 10:34.31 341
100m: 1:15.33 1:15.33 300m: 3:55.82 1:20.95 500m: 6:37.88 1:20.33 700m: 9:18.43 1:20.05
200m: 2:34.87 1:19.54 400m: 5:17.55 1:21.73 600m: 7:58.38 1:20.50 800m: 10:34.31 1:15.88

9. Landuyt Maurice ZTB/11090/10 11:08.00 10:34.39 341
100m: 1:19.04 1:19.04 300m: 4:00.94 1:21.51 500m: 6:42.78 1:20.71 700m: 9:19.87 1:17.70
200m: 2:39.43 1:20.39 400m: 5:22.07 1:21.13 600m: 8:02.17 1:19.39 800m: 10:34.39 1:14.52

10. Coutant Yarne MEGA/11367/08 10:55.33 10:38.44 335
100m: 1:14.33 1:14.33 300m: 3:56.45 1:20.62 500m: 6:39.34 1:21.97 700m: 9:21.06 1:19.88
200m: 2:35.83 1:21.50 400m: 5:17.37 1:20.92 600m: 8:01.18 1:21.84 800m: 10:38.44 1:17.38

11. De Cock Matz AZL/11104/10 12:41.42 11:29.85 265
100m: 1:20.45 1:20.45 300m: 4:15.42 1:27.35 500m: 7:12.35 1:28.30 700m: 10:07.32 1:27.01
200m: 2:48.07 1:27.62 400m: 5:44.05 1:28.63 600m: 8:40.31 1:27.96 800m: 11:29.85 1:22.53

12. De Kesel Lucas MEGA/11334/09 11:50.00 11:32.95 262
100m: 1:21.48 1:21.48 300m: 4:16.11 1:27.74 500m: 7:13.13 1:28.15 700m: 10:09.10 1:28.15
200m: 2:48.37 1:26.89 400m: 5:44.98 1:28.87 600m: 8:40.95 1:27.82 800m: 11:32.95 1:23.85

13. Van houcke Arne UZKZ/11121/11 13:54.75 11:58.49 235
100m: 1:24.91 1:24.91 300m: 4:27.15 1:30.99 500m: 7:29.22 1:32.00 700m: 10:32.64 1:29.86
200m: 2:56.16 1:31.25 400m: 5:57.22 1:30.07 600m: 9:02.78 1:33.56 800m: 11:58.49 1:25.85

14. Moeyersons Maxim AZL/11114/10 13:31.44 13:24.34 167
100m: 1:33.47 1:33.47 300m: 4:56.98 1:41.13 500m: 8:20.64 1:42.25 700m: 11:45.33 1:43.54
200m: 3:15.85 1:42.38 400m: 6:38.39 1:41.41 600m: 10:01.79 1:41.15 800m: 13:24.34 1:39.01

15. Rigole Mauro MZK/11145/12 14:00.00 14:37.36 129
100m: 1:44.21 1:44.21 300m: 5:26.97 1:51.44 500m: 9:10.11 1:52.15 700m: 12:50.94 1:50.19
200m: 3:35.53 1:51.32 400m: 7:17.96 1:50.99 600m: 11:00.75 1:50.64 800m: 14:37.36 1:46.42


